University of Mississippi

eGrove

Touche Ross Publications Deloitte Collection

1967

Schedule of training courses

Anonymous

Follow this and additional works at: https://egrove.olemiss.edu/dI_tr

b Part of the Accounting Commons, and the Taxation Commons

Recommended Citation
Quarterly, Vol. 13, no. 3 (1967, September), p. 50

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Deloitte Collection at eGrove. It has been accepted for
inclusion in Touche Ross Publications by an authorized administrator of eGrove. For more information, please
contact egrove@olemiss.edu.


https://egrove.olemiss.edu/
https://egrove.olemiss.edu/dl_tr
https://egrove.olemiss.edu/deloitte
https://egrove.olemiss.edu/dl_tr?utm_source=egrove.olemiss.edu%2Fdl_tr%2F449&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/625?utm_source=egrove.olemiss.edu%2Fdl_tr%2F449&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/643?utm_source=egrove.olemiss.edu%2Fdl_tr%2F449&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:egrove@olemiss.edu

Schedule of Training Gourses

DATE

June 5-7

June 5-9

June 5-9
June 12-16
June 12-16
June 19-30
June 26-30
June 26-30
June 26-30
July 10-14
July 17-21
July 17-19
July 17-28
July 24-28
July 31-Aug. 4
Aug. 7-11
Aug. 7-11
Aug. 14-25
Aug. 28-Sept. 1
Aug. 28-Sept. 1
Aug. 28-Sept. 1
Sept. 11-15
Sept. 11-22
Sept. 25-29
Sept. 25-29
Sept. 27-29
Oct. 16-20
Oct. 16-20
Oct. 16-20
Nov. 6-10
Nov. 13-15
Nov. 13-17
Dec. 4-8

50

COURSE

2402
1103
1302
1103
1104
1101
1102
1106
1304
1103
1102
2402

1104
1102
1103
1104
1101
1102
1105
1302
1102
1301
1103
1104

1106
1304
1204
1203

1202
1201

TITLE

Communications in Staff Development
Auditing Objectives, Standards & Procedures
Profitability Accounting

Auditing Objectives, Standards & Procedures
Audit-EDP

National Auditing Conference

Evaluation of Internal Control

Professional Responsibilities & Practice Devel.
Professional Responsibilities & Practice Devel.

Auditing Objectives, Standards & Procedures
Evaluation of Internal Control
Communications in Staff Development
Management Conference

Audit-EDP

Evaluation of Internal Control

Auditing Objectives, Standards & Procedures
Audit-EDP

National Auditing Conference

Evaluation of Internal Control

Profitability Accounting

Profitability Accounting

Evaluation of Internal Control

Basic Electronic Data Processing

Auditing Objectives, Standards & Procedures
Audit-EDP

Personnel Consulting Seminar

Professional Responsibilities & Practice Devel.
Professional Responsibilities & Practice Devel.
Professional Responsibilities & Practice Devel.

Selected Tax Topics — Advanced
SEC Rules and Regulations
Selected Tax Topics — Basic

Principles of Taxation and Research Methodology

LOCATION

Denver, Colo.
Chicago, Ill.
Milwaukee, Wisc.
Chicago, Ill.
Chicago, lll.
Madison, Wisc.
Chicago, lll.
Saddlebrook, N.J.
Saddlebrook, N.J.
Chicago, lIl.
Chicago, lll.
Denver, Colo.

Hot Springs, Va.
Chicago, Ill.
Chicago, Ill.
Chicago, lIl.
Chicago, IlIl.

East Lansing, Mich.
Chicago, Ill.
Milwaukee, Wisc.
Milwaukee, Wisc.
Chicago, Ill.
Chicago, Ill.
Chicago, Il
Chicago, lIl.
Chicago, Ill.
South Bend, Ind.
South Bend, Ind.
South Bend, Ind.
Cherry Hill, N.J.
Chicago, Ill.
Chicago, IIL.
Saddlebrook, N.J.
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