University of Mississippi

eGrove

Touche Ross Publications

Deloitte Collection

1967

Schedule of training courses

Anonymous

Follow this and additional works at: https://egrove.olemiss.edu/dl_tr



Part of the Accounting Commons, and the Taxation Commons

Recommended Citation

Quarterly, Vol. 13, no. 3 (1967, September), p. 50

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Deloitte Collection at eGrove. It has been accepted for inclusion in Touche Ross Publications by an authorized administrator of eGrove. For more information, please contact egrove@olemiss.edu.

Schedule of Training Courses

		8	
DATE	COURSE	TITLE	LOCATION
June 5-7	2402	Communications in Staff Development	Denver, Colo.
June 5-9	1103	Auditing Objectives, Standards & Procedures	Chicago, III.
June 5-9	1302	Profitability Accounting	Milwaukee, Wisc.
June 12-16	1103	Auditing Objectives, Standards & Procedures	Chicago, III.
June 12-16	1104	Audit-EDP	Chicago, III.
June 19-30	1101	National Auditing Conference	Madison, Wisc.
June 26-30	1102	Evaluation of Internal Control	Chicago, III.
June 26-30	1106	Professional Responsibilities & Practice Devel.	Saddlebrook, N.J.
June 26-30	1304	Professional Responsibilities & Practice Devel.	Saddlebrook, N.J.
July 10-14	1103	Auditing Objectives, Standards & Procedures	Chicago, III.
July 17-21	1102	Evaluation of Internal Control	Chicago, III.
July 17-19	2402	Communications in Staff Development	Denver, Colo.
July 17-28		Management Conference	Hot Springs, Va.
July 24-28	1104	Audit-EDP	Chicago, III.
July 31-Aug. 4	1102	Evaluation of Internal Control	Chicago, III.
Aug. 7-11	1103	Auditing Objectives, Standards & Procedures	Chicago, III.
Aug. 7-11	1104	Audit-EDP	Chicago, III.
Aug. 14-25	1101	National Auditing Conference	East Lansing, Mich.
Aug. 28-Sept. 1	1102	Evaluation of Internal Control	Chicago, III.
Aug. 28-Sept. 1	1105	Profitability Accounting	Milwaukee, Wisc.
Aug. 28-Sept. 1	1302	Profitability Accounting	Milwaukee, Wisc.
Sept. 11-15	1102	Evaluation of Internal Control	Chicago, III.
Sept. 11-22	1301	Basic Electronic Data Processing	Chicago, III.
Sept. 25-29	1103	Auditing Objectives, Standards & Procedures	Chicago, III.
Sept. 25-29	1104	Audit-EDP	Chicago, III.
Sept. 27-29		Personnel Consulting Seminar	Chicago, III.
Oct. 16-20	1106	Professional Responsibilities & Practice Devel.	South Bend, Ind.
Oct. 16-20	1304	Professional Responsibilities & Practice Devel.	South Bend, Ind.
Oct. 16-20	1204	Professional Responsibilities & Practice Devel.	South Bend, Ind.
Nov. 6-10	1203	Selected Tax Topics - Advanced	Cherry Hill, N.J.
Nov. 13-15		SEC Rules and Regulations	Chicago, III.
Nov. 13-17	1202	Selected Tax Topics - Basic	Chicago, III.
Dec. 4-8	1201	Principles of Taxation and Research Methodology	Saddlebrook, N.J.
		TO SHE HAVE A SHE WAS A SH	